ASSIGN



102618966

SHEET



Commissioner of Patents:

	Please record the attached document.
1.	Name of conveying party: a) Osamu Kobayashi
2.	Name and address of receiving party: a) Name: Genesis Microchip Inc. Address: 2150 Gold Street, Alviso, CA 95002
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment
	Execution Date: December 2, 2003
4.	Application Number or Patent Number: New
	The title of the application is: MINIMIZING BUFFER REQUIREMENTS IN A DIGITAL VIDEO SYSTEM
5.	Please send all correspondence concerning this document to:
	Beyer Weaver & Thomas, LLP P.O. Box 778 Berkeley, CA 94704-0778
	Ph: (650) 961-8300 Fax: (650) 961-8301 Customer Number: 022434
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
	Enclosed. Charge to Deposit Account No. 500388 (Order No). Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 500388 (Order No).
	2/
Date:	December 2, 2003 Michael J. Ferrazano
	AMI 00000073 10726895 Registration No. 44,105
02 FC:8021	40.00 BP
	Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2

Attorney Docket No. GENSP108

(Revised 9/03)

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I an undersigned inventor have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

MINIMIZING BUFFER REQUIREMENTS IN A DIGITAL VIDEO SYSTEM

Revised 06/01, Assign US or Foreign No Notary

RECORDED: 12/02/2003

PATENT REEL: 014762 FRAME: 0242